THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

PAT®  SEPTEMBER 30, 1987

TIME DAY
7:30 a.m. WEDNESDAY

IN

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

7:30

8:51

8:56

8:59

9133

10:00
10:07

10:07

10:17

10:17

10:21

10:21

10:07

10:17

10:21

10:26

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the doctor's office.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff
Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Baker

Mr. Duberstein

The President met with Mr. Baker.

The President went to the Cabinet Room.

The President met with members of the Privatiza-
tion Commission. For a list of attendees, see

APPENDIX "A."
Members of the press.

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President met with:

Richard E. Lyng, Secretary of Agriculture

James C., Miller, Director of the Office of
Management and Budget (OMB)

David F. Linowes, Chairman, Commission on
Privatization

Joseph R. Wright, Deputy Director of the
Office of Management and Budget (OMB)

Mr. Baker

T. Kenneth Cribb, Jr., Assistant for
Domestic Affairs

The Presidential party went to the Roosevelt Room.

The President participated in a ceremony to
receive a mock-up check symbolizing the
transfer of loan assests from the Department
of Agriculture and Department of Education

(continued)




THE WHITE HOUSE

2

LOCATION
THE WHITE HOUSE tu Y o
WASHINGTON, D.C. 'ua. gl
N ouT PHONE ACTIVITY
to the-ﬂ.S.-Treasury‘-;~
Members of the press.
10:26 The. President returned to the Oval Office.
11:23 The President went -to-Room 450 in the Old

11:23 |12:00

lizﬂﬂ:
12:02 -
1:06 1:08

1:10 1

12

1:50

5:00

5

L1

00 S5:12

5:12

7:10
9:45

. Executive Office building.

The President met with grassroots supporters to
promote the nomination to the Supreme Court
of Judge Robert H. Bork.

Members of the preee {infout]

The Pre51dent returned to the Dvel Office.
The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.
The President participated in a farewell photo
opportunity with:
Henry Haller, retiring White House Chef
Mrs. Henry (Carol) Haller, wife

The President participated in a farewell photo

opportunity with departing U.S. Secret Service
Agent, Hand his family. ' ol

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President and the FIrst Lady went to the East
Room.

The President and the First Lady hosted a
reception in honor of the Republican National
Committee Eagles.

The President and the First Lady returned to the
second floor Residence.

The President and the First Lady had dinner.

The President retired.




	WH0930871
	WH0930872

