THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF	PRESIDENT RON	IALD REAGAN	page	1
LOCATION		DATE	SEPTEMBER 30,	1987	
THE WHITE HO	USE	TIME	DAY		
WASHINGTON, D.C.			7:30 a.m. WEDI	NESDAY	

WASHINGTON, D.C.		100000000	7:30 a.m. WEDNESDAY		
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY		
<u> </u>		1 1			
7:30	1	1 1	The President and the First Lady had breakfast.		
8:51		1 1	The President went to the doctor's office.		
8:56			The President went to the Oval Office.		
8:59	9:33		The President met with: Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff		
9:33	9:55		The President met for a national security briefing with:		
			Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National Security Affairs Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Baker Mr. Duberstein		
10:00	10:07		The President met with Mr. Baker.		
10:07			The President went to the Cabinet Room.		
10:07	10:17		The President met with members of the Privatization Commission. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A." Members of the press.		
10:17			The President returned to the Oval Office.		
10:17	10:21		The President met with: Richard E. Lyng, Secretary of Agriculture James C. Miller, Director of the Office of Management and Budget (OMB) David F. Linowes, Chairman, Commission on Privatization Joseph R. Wright, Deputy Director of the Office of Management and Budget (OMB) Mr. Baker T. Kenneth Cribb, Jr., Assistant for Domestic Affairs		
10:21			The Presidential party went to the Roosevelt Room.		
10:21	10:26		The President participated in a ceremony to receive a mock-up check symbolizing the transfer of loan assests from the Department of Agriculture and Department of Education (continued)		

page

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.			10:21 a.m. WEDNESDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
			to the U.S. Treasury. Members of the press.
10:26			The President returned to the Oval Office.
11:23			The President went to Room 450 in the Old Executive Office building.
11:23	12:00		The President met with grassroots supporters to promote the nomination to the Supreme Court of Judge Robert H. Bork. Members of the press (in/out).
12:00			The President returned to the Oval Office.
12:02			The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.
1:06	1:08		The President participated in a farewell photo opportunity with: Henry Haller, retiring White House Chef Mrs. Henry (Carol) Haller, wife
1:10	1:12		The President participated in a farewell photo opportunity with departing U.S. Secret Service Agent, and his family.
1:50			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
5:00			The President and the FIrst Lady went to the East Room.
5:00	5:12		The President and the First Lady hosted a reception in honor of the Republican National Committee Eagles.
5:12			The President and the First Lady returned to the second floor Residence.
7:10			The President and the First Lady had dinner.
9:45	*		The President retired.